FINAL ENDURANCE ECPA

FORMULA VEE Autoédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
TL 1 FORMULA VEE (SABADO) 07/12/2018 1.0:05 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:27:43
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) NADIO M. / CESAR G. 2 1:19.449 +2.486  10:31:15.727
(28) DIEL GRANDI/ OCTAVIO NETO 1 1:19.873 +4.439  10:29:50.234 3 1:19.241 +2.278  10:32:34.968
1 1:19.760 +5.943 10:29:50.589 2 1:17.200 +1.766 10:31:07.434 4 1:18.173 +1.210 10:33:53.141
2 1:22.184 +8.367  10:31:12.773 3 1:17.663 +2.229  10:32:25.097 5 1:18.284 +1.321  10:35:11.425
3 1:14.799 +0.982 10:32:27.572 4 1:17.699 +2.265 10:33:42.796 6 1:17.731 +0.768 10:36:29.156
4 1:15.606 +1.789  10:33:43.178 5 1:17.327 +1.893  10:35:00.123 7 1:18.780 +1.817  10:37:47.936
5 1:16.124 +2.307  10:34:59.302 6 1:15.434 10:36:15.557 8 1:18.404 +1.441  10:39:06.340
6 1:15.564 +1.747  10:36:14.866 7 1:18.104 +2.670  10:37:33.661 9 1:18.827 +1.864  10:40:25.167
7 1:18.109 +4.292 10:37:32.975 8 1:18.226 +2.792 10:38:51.887 10 1:20.981 +4.018 10:41:46.148
8 1:14.476 +0.659 10:38:47.451 9 1:31.799 +16.365 10:40:23.686 11 1:19.234 +2.271 10:43:05.382
9 1:14.673 +0.856 10:40:02.124 10 6:21.589 +5:06.155 10:46:45.275 12 1:18.825 +1.862 10:44:24.207
10 1:14.863 +1.046 10:41:16.987 11 1:18.551 +3.117 10:48:03.826 13 1:18.808 +1.845 10:45:43.015
11 1:14.333 +0.516 10:42:31.320 12 1:17.233 +1.799 10:49:21.059 14 1:18.650 +1.687 10:47:01.665
12 1:15.645 +1.828 10:43:46.965 13 1:17.894 +2.460 10:50:38.953 15 1:18.212 +1.249 10:48:19.877
13 1:14.972 +1.155 10:45:01.937 14 1:17.219 +1.785 10:51:56.172 16 1:19.154 +2.191 10:49:39.031
14 1:14.792 +0.975 10:46:16.729 15 1:17.120 +1.686 10:53:13.292 17 1:17.720 +0.757 10:50:56.751
15 1:14.916 +1.099 10:47:31.645 16 1:17.054 +1.620 10:54:30.346 18 1:17.936 +0.973 10:52:14.687
16 1:15.839 +2.022  10:48:47.484 17 1:17.431 +1.997  10:55:47.777 19 1:18.635 +1.672  10:53:33.322
17 1:14.049 +0.232 10:50:01.533 18 1:18.368 +2.934 10:57:06.145 20 1:17.742 +0.779 10:54:51.064
18 1:14.485 +0.668 10:51:16.018 19 1:16.992 +1.558 10:58:23.137 21 1:18.414 +1.451 10:56:09.478
19 1:14.116 +0.299  10:52:30.134 22 1:16.963 10:57:26.441
20 1:13.977 +0.160 10:53:44.111 (11) MAHATMA DA COSTA/ SUZANE 23 1:17.644 +0.681  10:58:44.085
21 1:13.817 10:54:57.928 1 1:19.044 +3.531 10:29:52.240
22 1:14.119 +0.302  10:56:12.047 2 1:17.989 +2.476  10:31:10.229 (27) JUAN R. / LUCAS V.
23 1:15.631 +1.814  10:57:27.678 3 1:16.777 +1.264  10:32:27.006 1 1:18.994 +1.376  10:29:44.934
24 1:15.066 +1.249  10:58:42.744 4 1:17.644 +2.131  10:33:44.650 2 1:18.107 +0.489  10:31:03.041
5 1:16.344 +0.831 10:35:00.994 3 1:17.618 10:32:20.659
(17) JEFERSON THO / ANTONIO S. 6 1:16.425 +0.912  10:36:17.419 4 1:18.263 +0.645  10:33:38.922
1 1:16.066 +1.372 10:29:31.251 7 1:16.907 +1.394 10:37:34.326 5 1:17.866 +0.248 10:34:56.788
2 1:15.138 +0.444  10:30:46.389 8 1:18.698 +3.185  10:38:53.024 6 1:17.870 +0.252  10:36:14.658
3 1:15.347 +0.653 10:32:01.736 9 1:19.021 +3.508 10:40:12.045 7 1:18.493 +0.875 10:37:33.151
4 1:14.733 +0.039 10:33:16.469 10 1:19.509 +3.996 10:41:31.554 8 1:19.201 +1.583 10:38:52.352
5 1:15.031 +0.337  10:34:31.500 1 1:16.777 +1.264  10:42:48.331 9 4:54.667  +3:37.049  10:43:47.019
6 1:14.694 10:35:46.194 12 1:16.097 +0.584 10:44:04.428
7 1:17.873 +3.179 10:37:04.067 13 1:16.474 +0.961 10:45:20.902 (88) CARLOS JR/ OSCAR M.
8 1:14.912 +0.218 10:38:18.979 14 1:35.498 +19.985 10:46:56.400 1 1:24.725 +2.246 10:30:08.855
9 1:14.898 +0.204 10:39:33.877 15 1:16.028 +0.515 10:48:12.428 2 1:23.524 +1.045 10:31:32.379
10 1:15.001 +0.307 10:40:48.878 16 5:34.671 +4:19.158 10:53:47.099 3 1:22.479 10:32:54.858
11 1:14.970 +0.276 10:42:03.848 17 1:16.512 +0.999 10:55:03.611 4 1:23.618 +1.139 10:34:18.476
12 1:15.622 +0.928  10:43:19.470 18 1:15.704 +0.191  10:56:19.315 5 1:24.716 +2.237  10:35:43.192
13 1:14.945 +0.251  10:44:34.415 19 1:15.513 10:57:34.828 6 1:23.878 +1.399  10:37:07.070
14 1:14.858 +0.164 10:45:49.273 20 1:34.381 +18.868 10:59:09.209 7 1:23.036 +0.557 10:38:30.106
15 1:14.997 +0.303  10:47:04.270 8 1:24.304 +1.825  10:39:54.410
16 1:16.031 +1.337  10:48:20.301 (57) PAULO C./ WALLACE M. 9 1:23.714 +1.235  10:41:18.124
17 1:17.027 +2.333  10:49:37.328 1 1:26.171 +9.245  10:30:12.529 10 1:25.310 +2.831  10:42:43.434
18 1:14.876 +0.182 10:50:52.204 2 1:20.142 +3.216 10:31:32.671 11 4:42.602  +3:20.123 10:47:26.036
19 1:15.483 +0.789  10:52:07.687 3 1:18.564 +1.638  10:32:51.235 12 1:23.138 +0.659  10:48:49.174
20 1:15.362 +0.668  10:53:23.049 4 1:17.086 +0.160  10:34:08.321 13 1:23.262 +0.783  10:50:12.436
21 1:15.154 +0.460  10:54:38.203 5 1:19.849 +2.923  10:35:28.170 14 1:23.629 +1.150  10:51:36.065
6 1:18.024 +1.098 10:36:46.194 15 1:23.255 +0.776 10:52:59.320
(7) MATHEUS 0./ ANDREY VALERIO 7 1:17.455 +0.529 10:38:03.649 16 1:23.278 +0.799 10:54:22.598
1 1:20.219 +4.830 10:29:57.085 8 1:26.414 +9.488 10:39:30.063 17 1:25.636 +3.157 10:55:48.234
2 1:24.254 +8.865 10:31:21.339 9 2:28.497 +1:11.571 10:41:58.560
3 1:26.527 +11.138 10:32:47.866 10 1:22.072 +5.146 10:43:20.632
4 4:20.199 +3:04.810 10:37:08.065 11 1:17.482 +0.556 10:44:38.114
5 1:19.688 +4.299 10:38:27.753 12 1:17.812 +0.886 10:45:55.926
6 1:16.714 +1.325 10:39:44.467 13 1:19.487 +2.561 10:47:15.413
7 1:27.613 +12.224  10:41:12.080 14 1:16.926 10:48:32.339
8 4:47.764  +3:32.375  10:45:50.844 15 1:45.320 +28.394  10:50:17.659
9 1:20.616 +5.227 10:47:20.460 16 4:35.866 +3:18.940 10:54:53.525
10 1:15.825 +0.436 10:48:36.285 17 1:33.501 +16.575 10:56:27.026
11 1:28.175 +12.786  10:50:04.460 18 1:17.284 +0.358  10:57:44.310
12 1:15.629 +0.240  10:51:20.089 19 1:17.738 +0.812  10:59:02.048
13 1:15.389 10:52:35.478
14 1:28.458 +13.069  10:54:03.936 (47) PAULO TANAKA/ RAFAEL C.
1 1:20.250 +3.287  10:29:56.278
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